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Turno: VESPERTINO

Carrera: Prof. Filosofía
MateriaCursoID Fecha Hora Titular 1º Vocal 2º Vocal

1° 1°57616 Práctica Docente I 22/11/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Jacome , Adriana BeatrizFernandez , Oscar Ruben.(Ma)

1° 1°57655 Socio Política 22/11/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Koczwara , Victor MartinColombani , María Cecilia.(Ma)

1° 1°57660 Filosófico-Pedagógico I 23/11/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Ermosi , Debora ElizabetSpadaro , Marcia Gabriela.(Mi)

1° 1°57839 Lengua I: Francés 24/11/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Rodriguez, María Isabel_VACANTE , VACANTE.(Ju)

1° 1°57814 Filosofía Antigua 25/11/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Spadaro , Marcia Gabriela_VACANTE , VACANTE.(Vi)

1° 1°57546 Psicología I 28/11/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Silveira , Israel Gauna , Adrián Enrique.(Lu)

1° 1°58041 Introd. a la Filosofía 29/11/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Pereira, Natalia _VACANTE , VACANTE.(Ma)

1° 1°57995 Lógica 01/12/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Peralta, Dario Rodriguez, María Isabel.(Ju)

1° 1°58078 Pedagógico-Didáctica I 05/12/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Gauna , Adrián EnriqueGarcia , Carolina .(Lu)

1° 1°58263 Práctica Docente I 06/12/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Jacome , Adriana BeatrizFernandez , Oscar Ruben.(Ma)

1° 1°58302 Socio Política 06/12/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Koczwara , Victor MartinColombani , María Cecilia.(Ma)

1° 1°58307 Filosófico-Pedagógico I 07/12/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Ermosi , Debora ElizabetSpadaro , Marcia Gabriela.(Mi)

1° 1°58138 Psicología I 12/12/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Silveira , Israel Gauna , Adrián Enrique.(Lu)

1° 1°58619 Introd. a la Filosofía 13/12/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Pereira, Natalia Fernández Parmo , Guido.(Ma)

1° 1°58567 Lógica 15/12/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Peralta, Dario Rodriguez, María Isabel.(Ju)

1° 1°58521 Filosofía Antigua 16/12/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Spadaro , Marcia Gabriela_VACANTE , VACANTE.(Vi)

1° 1°58656 Pedagógico-Didáctica I 19/12/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Gauna , Adrián EnriqueGarcia , Carolina .(Lu)

1° 1°58197 Lengua I: Francés 22/12/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Rodriguez, María IsabelPeralta, Dario .(Ju)

MateriaCursoID Fecha Hora Titular 1º Vocal 2º Vocal

2° 1°57632 E.D.I.-Filosofía 2do. 22/11/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Vazquez , Muriel Pereira, Natalia .(Ma)

2° 1°57682 Psicología II 23/11/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Miño, Mirta AlejandraVazquez , Muriel .(Mi)

2° 1°57745 Práctica Docente II 24/11/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Gonzalez , Guido _VACANTE , VACANTE.(Ju)

2° 1°57782 Fil. de las Ciencia I 25/11/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Gonzalez , Guido Peralta, Dario .(Vi)

2° 1°57830 Filosofía Medieval 26/11/2022   0:00:00 08:00 Gonzalez , Guido Colombani , María Cecilia.(Sa)

2° 1°58068 Antropología-Filosofía 29/11/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Colombani , María Cecilia_VACANTE , VACANTE.(Ma)

2° 1°58098 Didáctica II 30/11/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Vazquez , Muriel Miño, Mirta Alejandra.(Mi)

2° 1°57983 Filosófico-Pedagógico II 02/12/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Pereira, Natalia Peralta, Dario .(Vi)

2° 1°57860 Lengua II: Francés 05/12/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Chiquis , Iara AnabelPenachino, Marìa Belen.(Lu)

2° 1°58279 E.D.I.-Filosofía 2do. 06/12/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Vazquez , Muriel Pereira, Natalia .(Ma)

2° 1°58329 Psicología II 07/12/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Miño, Mirta AlejandraVazquez , Muriel .(Mi)

2° 1°58646 Antropología-Filosofía 13/12/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Colombani , María Cecilia_VACANTE , VACANTE.(Ma)

2° 1°58676 Didáctica II 14/12/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Vazquez , Muriel Miño, Mirta Alejandra.(Mi)

2° 1°58392 Práctica Docente II 15/12/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Gonzalez , Guido _VACANTE , VACANTE.(Ju)

2° 1°58489 Fil. de las Ciencia I 16/12/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Gonzalez , Guido _VACANTE , VACANTE.(Vi)

2° 1°58555 Filosófico-Pedagógico II 16/12/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Pereira, Natalia Peralta, Dario .(Vi)

2° 1°58598 Filosofía Medieval 17/12/2022   0:00:00 08:00 Gonzalez , Guido Ahumada, Matías .(Sa)

2° 1°58218 Lengua II: Francés 19/12/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Chiquis , Iara AnabelPenachino, Marìa Belen.(Lu)

MateriaCursoID Fecha Hora Titular 1º Vocal 2º Vocal

3° 1°57659 Político Institucional 23/11/2022   0:00:00 18:00 ONNAIMTY , MARIELAhumada, Matías .(Mi)

3° 1°57735 E.D.I. Filosofía 3ro. 24/11/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Colombani , María CeciliaPeralta, Dario .(Ju)

3° 1°57806 Filosofía Moderna 25/11/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Colombani , María CeciliaOrtiz, Patricio .(Vi)

3° 1°57825 Práctica Docente III 25/11/2022   0:00:00 08:00 Ruggiero , José Gustavo_VACANTE , VACANTE.(Vi)

3° 1°57829 Metafísica 26/11/2022   0:00:00 08:00 Colombani , María CeciliaDe Luca , Adriana Carla.(Sa)

3° 1°58080 Ética I 29/11/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Vazquez , Muriel Koczwara , Victor Martin.(Ma)

3° 1°58124 Filos-Ped-Didáctica II 30/11/2022   0:00:00 18:00 ONNAIMTY , MARIEL_VACANTE , VACANTE.(Mi)

3° 1°57580 Gnoseología 01/12/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Fernández Parmo , Guido_VACANTE , VACANTE.(Ju)

3° 1°58597 Metafísica 03/12/2022   0:00:00 08:00 Colombani , María CeciliaAhumada, Matías .(Sa)

3° 1°57877 Ciencias II 05/12/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Fernández Parmo , Guido_VACANTE , VACANTE.(Lu)

3° 1°58306 Político Institucional 07/12/2022   0:00:00 18:00 ONNAIMTY , MARIELAhumada, Matías .(Mi)

3° 1°58171 Gnoseología 12/12/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Fernández Parmo , GuidoChiquis , Iara Anabel.(Lu)

3° 1°58658 Ética I 13/12/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Vazquez , Muriel Koczwara , Victor Martin.(Ma)

3° 1°58702 Filos-Ped-Didáctica II 14/12/2022   0:00:00 18:00 ONNAIMTY , MARIEL_VACANTE , VACANTE.(Mi)

3° 1°58382 E.D.I. Filosofía 3ro. 15/12/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Colombani , María Cecilia_VACANTE , VACANTE.(Ju)

3° 1°58513 Filosofía Moderna 16/12/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Colombani , María Cecilia_VACANTE , VACANTE.(Vi)

3° 1°58532 Práctica Docente III 16/12/2022   0:00:00 08:00 Ruggiero , José Gustavo_VACANTE , VACANTE.(Vi)

3° 1°58235 Ciencias II 19/12/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Fernández Parmo , GuidoGatorronchieri , María Laura.(Lu)

MateriaCursoID Fecha Hora Titular 1º Vocal 2º Vocal

4° 1°57712 Investigación 24/11/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Bentivenga , Gustavo Roberto_VACANTE , VACANTE.(Ju)

4° 1°58730 Filosofía del Lenguaje 25/11/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Pereira, Natalia _VACANTE , VACANTE.(Vi)

4° 1°57831 E.D.I.-Filosofía 4to. 26/11/2022   0:00:00 08:00 Ahumada, Matías Perez , Gustavo Rolando.(Sa)
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4° 1°57579 Derecho 28/11/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Gauna , Crhistian GabrielAhumada, Matías .(Lu)

4° 1°58133 Filosofía Contemporánea 30/11/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Ahumada, Matías Spadaro , Marcia Gabriela.(Mi)

4° 1°57913 Práctica Docente IV 01/12/2022   0:00:00 08:00 Ruggiero , José Gustavo_VACANTE , VACANTE.(Ju)

4° 1°57940 Etica II 01/12/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Bentivenga , Gustavo RobertoGonzalez , Guido .(Ju)

4° 1°58024 Constitucional Argentina 03/12/2022   0:00:00 08:00 Perez , Gustavo RolandoGonzalez , Guido .(Sa)

4° 1°57856 Estética 05/12/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Ahumada, Matías Gauna , Crhistian Gabriel.(Lu)

4° 1°58170 Derecho 12/12/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Gauna , Crhistian GabrielAhumada, Matías .(Lu)

4° 1°58711 Filosofía Contemporánea 14/12/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Ahumada, Matías Spadaro , Marcia Gabriela.(Mi)

4° 1°58359 Investigación 15/12/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Bentivenga , Gustavo Roberto_VACANTE , VACANTE.(Ju)

4° 1°58731 Filosofía del Lenguaje 16/12/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Pereira, Natalia _VACANTE , VACANTE.(Vi)

4° 1°58599 E.D.I.-Filosofía 4to. 17/12/2022   0:00:00 08:00 Ahumada, Matías Perez , Gustavo Rolando.(Sa)

4° 1°58602 Constitucional Argentina 17/12/2022   0:00:00 08:00 Perez , Gustavo RolandoGonzalez , Guido .(Sa)

4° 1°58214 Estética 19/12/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Ahumada, Matías Gauna , Crhistian Gabriel.(Lu)

4° 1°58427 Práctica Docente IV 22/12/2022   0:00:00 08:00 Ruggiero , José Gustavo_VACANTE , VACANTE.(Ju)

4° 1°58454 Etica II 22/12/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Bentivenga , Gustavo RobertoGonzalez , Guido .(Ju)
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